T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
Cleveland Cable Company
www.clevelandcable.com | sales@clevelandcable.com
For more information contact:
01642 241 133
APPLICATION

For more information contact:
01642 241 133
6491B / H07Z-R - BS EN 50525-3-41 SINGLE CORE CABLE - DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR SIZE
(MM2)
STRANDING
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/KM)
OVERALL DIAMETER
(MM) BRASS A2 NYLON A2
6491B1/5 1.5 7/0.53 22 3.00 20/16 16
6491B2/5 2.5 7/0.67 33 3.65 20/16 16
6491B4 4 7/0.85 49 4.20 20/16 16
6491B6 6 7/1.04 69 4.75 20/16 16
6491B10 10 7/1.35 116 6.15 20/16 16
6491B16 16 7/1.70 175 7.10 20/16 16
6491B25 25 7/2.14 273 8.90 20S 20
6491B35 35 7/2.52 367 9.95 20S 20
6491B50 50 19/1.78 510 11.70 20 20
6491B70 70 19/2.14 715 13.35 20 25
6491B95 95 19/2.52 990 15.60 25 25
6491B120 120 37/2.03 1230 17.20 25 25
6491B150 150 37/2.25 1510 19.10 25 32
6491B185 185 37/2.52 1900 21.30 32 32
6491B240 240 61/2.25 2490 24.36 32 32
6491B300 300 61/2.52 3050 27.05 40 40
6491B400 400 61/2.85 3842 30.35 40 40
6491B500 500 61/3.20 4900 32.80 50S 50
6491B630 630 127/2.50 6334 36.50 50S 50
T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
Cleveland Cable Company